5.5''x4' WRAPAROUND LIGHT
Bravoled 5.5''x4' WRAPAROUND LIGHT, 48 watt 4000 Lumen, ETL/cETL & Energy Star
Specifications
Model#                                                         BL-WR-486-48W-840N
Description                  5.5''x4' WRAPAROUND LIGHT
Power        48W
Voltage Input 120Vac,60HZ
Lumen output 4000lm
CCT 3000K,4000K,5000K
CRI Ra>80
Housing Steel base white powder coating
Application Indoor Only
Lens PC
Operating Temp. -25℃~ 55℃
IP Rating IP20
Certificates ETL/cETL,Energy Star
warranty 3 years
Dimmable No
Product Dimension 48"L x 5.5”W x 1.6" H (1220mm x 140 x 52 mm)
Order Information
Item Number Description Power Voltage Input Driver CCT Lumen Output
5.5''x4'
WRAPAROUND LIGHT 48W 120Vac UL Certified
3000K,4000K
5000K 4000lm
Certificates
ETL/cETL ,
Energy Star
Driver UL certified
PhotometricsLux Chart
1m
0m
2m
3m
4m
5m
1M
2M
3M
4M
 Light range (dia.)Average Lux (lx)Height
5M
525.5
131.4
58.4
32.8
21.0
258.3cm
516.6cm
774.9cm
1033.2cm
1291.5cm 0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
UNIT:cd
C0/180,103.8°
UNIT:cd
C30/210,104.1°
UNIT:cd
C60/240,104.9°
UNIT:cd
C90/270,105.4°
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):104.5 DEG
0
400
800
1200
1600
2000
BL-WR-486-48W-840N
BL-WR-486-48W-840N
Product Size
Container Loading QTY
Size Corton QTY Product QTY Volumn
40’hq 456 ctn 3648 pcs 71.1m³
Size Corton QTY Product QTY Volumn
40’gp 393 ctn 3144 pcs 61.24 m³
Size Corton QTY Product QTY Volumn
20’gp 184 ctn 1472 pcs 28.67 m³
5.5''x4' WRAPAROUND LIGHT
Bravoled 5.5''x4' WRAPAROUND LIGHT, 48 watt 4000 Lumen, ETL/cETL & Energy Star
Packaging
8pcs/CTN   G.W.:
Dimension: 50.2”L x 14.8”W x 12”H (1275mm x 375mm x 305mm)
12” (305mm)
50.2” (1275mm)
14.8” (375mm)